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Obs: Os alunos que constam nesta lista ingressaram pela 12 chamada do SiSU - 2013

ADNA MELO AZEVEDO 11323312 11313925
ADRIANA MONTEIRO DE ARAUJO 11323093 11313840
AELLISON CASSIMIRO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 11321004 11311469
AFONSO LUIZ DA SILVA 11322081 11312287
ALAN JOBSON MONTENEGRO CANDEIA 11322033 11312245
ALBERTO GADELHA FONTES NETO 11321268 11311513
ALEX SANTOS OLIVEIRA 11323095 11313841
ALEX SOUZA RIQUE 11322178 11312240
ALEXANDRE JOSE FERREIRA 11323059 11313856
ALEXANDRO DE SOUZA SOARES 11323474 11313872
ALICE DA COSTA MACHADO 11322115 11312271
ALINE ADELINO E SILVA 11323242 11313959
ALINE VIEIRA SILVA 11323331 11313928
ALINNE CAMPOS FERREIRA 11323519 11313882
ALLAN BRENDELL NOBRE TEIXEIRA 11322139 11312298
ALLANA MARIA DA SILVA LOPES 11322103 11312269
AMANDA CAROLLINE GUIMARAES MACIEL 11323036 11313859
AMANDA DE ANDRADE DA SILVA LIMA 11323333 11313930
AMANDA TAVARES MENDONCA 11321115 11311546
ANA BEATRIZ RIBEIRO BATISTA 81321035 81311082
ANA BEATRIZ VARELA GONCALVES DA PENHA 11323366 11313963
ANA CARLA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 81323048 81313113
ANA CAROLINE COSTA DE ALBUQUERQUE 11323548 11313905
ANA CAROLINE GOUVEIA VALADARES 11323480 11313878
ANA CAROLLINE DE SOUZA GOMES 11322141 11312255
ANA CECILIA ALVES PEREIRA DE ARAUJO 11323368 11313964
ANA FLORA FERREIRA ROCHA 11323309 11313915
ANA KAROLINE TAVARES DA CUNHA 11323126 11313847
ANA LUISA BATISTA DOS SANTOS 11321056 11311530
ANA LUIZA SIMOES 11323026 11313832
ANA RAQUEL FERREIRA SILVA 11323232 11313940
ANALU PEIXOTO BARBOSA 11323462 11313913

ANINRF RAZ7ARI 1A QANICHERQ 11221N2° 112118n2



ANDRE VICTOR CARNEIRO PEREIRA
ANELY MACIEL DE MELO

ANGELA BEATRIZ COELHO SANTOS
ANGELA GAETA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANGELICA PONTES BATISTA
ANNYELEN GOMES LOURENCO
ANTONIO FERNANDO LOPES FILHO
ARTHUR CICERO COSTA BEZERRA
ARTHUR FELIPPE GEMINIANO LEITE
BEATRIZ DE CARVALHO BESSA
BEATRIZ MACEDO MEDEIROS

BIANCA BEZERRA SIQUEIRA

BRAULIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

BRENDA KELLY FERREIRA SOARES
BRUNA BITTENCOURT DE AMORIM
BRUNA FERREIRA TIBURTINO
BRUNNO CARVALHO ROCHA

BRUNO VINICIUS OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
CAIO FABIO CARDOSO SILVA PEREIRA
CAIO FERNANDES SANTOS

CAMILA ANTONIETA DE CARVALHO MACHADO BIT
CAMILA BENEVIDES AIRES

CAMILA BORGES DE MELO

CAMILLA QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINE ALVES DE LUCENA SERRANO
CAROLINE STEFANY CORREIA DE MEDEIROS
CATHALINE BONAFINI SANCHES
CINTIA RAQUEL SOARES PEREIRA
CLAUDIA SAMARA LINS DA COSTA
CLEIDIANE ARAUJO DE CARVALHO
COSMO PEDRO DA SILVA JUNIOR
DAMARES LIMA DA SILVA

DANIEL NOBREGA MARQUES

DAVI CARVALHO PORTELLA DIAS

DAVI TROVAO DE FARIAS MELO
DAVISON CARVALHO DA GUARDA
DAYANNA DA SILVA ROCHA

DEBORA MENEZES CARDOSO

DIOGO MARTINS DE MEDEIROS
EDILANE MENDES DE LIMA

EDINALDO TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO
EDIVALDO DA SILVA PEREIRA
EDUARDA VIVIANE DA SILVA
EDUARDO ALVES BRAZ DE MEDEIROS
EDUARDO BRUNO FERREIRA LINS
EDUARDO JOSE DA COSTA FURTADO
EDVAN SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
EGOR CARLOS RODRIGUES

ClI ANIIA NNQ QANITNAQ MNAN/AL NANITI

11323538
41324007
11323221
11323202
11322047
11321094
41324011
11321025
11322151
11321141
31324001
11321072
11323547
11323217
11322089
11322095
11321039
11322121
81323026
11323194
11323490
11322128
11323083
11323216
11323409
11323499
11321110
11323038
81323057
11323486
11323147
11323397
11321048
11321083
11323029
11323115
11323507
11321102
11322058
11323396
11323205
31324031
31324034
11321134
81321037
11322179
11321105
11323109

14129092210

11313901
41314035
11313966
11313949
11312251
11311494
41314036
11311543
11312285
11311496
31314054
11311521
11313906
11313942
11312293
11312295
11311507
11312276
81313109
11313934
11313884
11312278
11313860
11313941
11313958
11313879
11311532
11313855
81313115
11313891
11313849
11313943
11311525
11311481
11313834
11313869
11313904
11311491
11312253
11313946
11313948
31314059
31314062
11311468
81311083
11312241
11311493
11313868

14124142099



ELINE DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES
ELISANGELA PEREIRA DA COSTA SANTIAGO
EMANUEL SARAIVA DE ASSIS

EMANUELLA FRANCISCA DE LACERDA VIEIRA
EMYLLI TAVARES DO NASCIMENTO

ENALDO GOMES DANTAS

ENEAS FABIO FARIAS NEVES

ERICK JANSEN SALES DE OLIVEIRA

ERICKA CRISTINA SOARES MENDONCA

ERIK EVERTON DA SILVA VIEIRA

ERYKA THAMYRIS DAMASCENA NOBREGA
EUDES EDUARDO FERNANDES DE MACEDO
EVA MARIA LINS SILVA

FABRICIO RITHLLY CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
FELIPE RAMALHO VALLE
FERNANDA CUNHA MIRANDA

FERNANDA DINIZ MELLO

FERNANDA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
FERNANDA FREITAS PEREIRA PINTO
FERNANDO JOSE DE QUEIROZ NETO
FRANCILANNO DE SOUSA QUEIROGA
FRANCISCO ANYSIO DE P. CAVALCANTI FILHO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS VARELA DE SOUZA NETO
FRANCISCO FELIPE BARRETO OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO GABIEL ALMEIDA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO HERIBERTO ARAUJO PEREIRA NETO
FRANCOIS QUEIROZ DA COSTA JUNIOR
FREDERICO LIMA CARDOSO

GABRIEL GONCALVES BARRETO DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA DE FRANCA BARROS CAMPOS
GABRIELA EMILIO LIMA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLA DE MENEZES CAVALCANTI
GABRIELLA FERNANDES ALENCAR

GEFISSON ALEXANDRE BAHIA LUZ

GENIVAL CAVALCANTE NETO

GLEIK KLEBER ALVES DA SILVA

GRACE DANIELLE PORTO DE FREITAS COLACO
GRAZIELE GOES MOREIRA
GUILHERME BENICIO DE CASTRO NETO
GUILHERME CAMILO DE LIMA

GUILHERME ROLEMBERG SANTANA TRAVAGLINI B

GUILHERME VINICIUS CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO ROCHA CALDAS

HADIT RHEA RAM

HAMILTON CALAZANS CAMARA NETO

HEITOR AUGUSTO CARNEIRO DE ALMEIDA
HELANE CRYSTINA DE ARAUJO IDEIAO BIZERRA
HELIDA CRISTINA CIRILO DA SILVA

LICI NIQA NANITAQ Al V/ECQ

81322010
11323233
11321090
11321093
11323503
11323117
31324024
11323235
11321195
11323062
81323022
11321069
11323369
11323388
11321161
11322175
11321126
11323510
11322118
11323028
11322125
11323343
81323010
11323200
81321029
11323478
11323030
11321060
11321071
11321125
11322147
11322007
11321038
11321179
81323030
11322152
11323463
11321151
11323455
11323089
11321274
11321142
11321066
11323537
11323308
11321177
11323198
11322096

1429241 NEN

81312005
11313953
11311484
11311490
11313897
11313866
31314058
11313944
11311499
11313852
81313108
11311519
11313965
11313951
11311539
11312264
11311466
11313887
11312273
11313833
11312280
11313921
81313106
11313937
81311086
11313876
11313835
11311535
11311520
11311465
11312258
11312237
11311506
11311489
81313110
11312261
11313914
11311500
11313909
11313863
11311516
11311497
11311517
11313900
11313933
11311486
11313936
11312296

14244 RE92Q



HERMES HALLEY DE ALBUQUERQUE NETO
HILTON FERREIRA DUARTE

HOSEANNE MACENA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
HYAGO LUIZ TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

IAGO LEMOS DIAS

IANA GOMES DE LIMA

IDALINA ARLEY PORFIRIO DAS CHAGAS
IGOR MENDES MACENA

ILTON NUNES DE SOUSA NETO

ISAQUE CAMILO DA SILVA

IURY PORTELA BORGES

IVAN CARLOS SILVA MELO

IVANNILDO DE BARROS E SILVA NETO
IVSON DE AGUIAR BARRETO

JAILSON DA SILVA MARTINS

JANIO BERNARDO DA SILVA

JEAN ROBERTO LUZ DA SILVA

JESSICA LOPES SERAFIM DE LIMA
JESSICA SOARES DE ALBUQUERQUE
JESSICA SOARES DE ARAUJO RABELLO
JESSICA XAVIER BATISTA LIMA DA SILVA
JOAO BERNARDO DA SILVA NETO

JOAO CARLOS LIMA MORAIS

JOAO LUIZ CAROLINO DE LUNA

JOHELCIO MARINHO PORTO

JOHN ALLEF MACHADO FREITAS

JONATAS CARLOS DE LIMA RIBEIRO

JOSE EDNEY ALBUQUERQUE DE AZEVEDO
JOSE GUILHERME SANTIAGO MIRANDA
JOSE MOACIR RODRIGUES NETO

JOSE PAULO DE ARAUJO SOBRINHO
JOSE ROMARIO DE LIMA ESTRELA

JOSE SANDRO ARAUJO BARBOSA
JOSLEY WENDERSON NASCIMENTO DE SANTANA
JULIANA DE LIMA TAVARES

JULIANA MARTINS DE MEDEIROS NUNES
JULIANA TEOFILO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JULLYANA ARAUJO MENDES

JUNNIOR LEITE DA SILVA

KAIO DEYVID DE SOUZA PONTES

KAREN MARIA SILVA LIMA

KARL MARX SANTANA DA SILVA

KERZYA DAS NEVES SILVA DUQUE

KEZIA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

KIICHI DUARTE NAKAZONE

KIVYA MARCIONILLA PALMEIRA DAMASCENO
KLEWER QUEIROZ LOURENCO

KLISTENES PENA DE SOUZA

LWVV/IA ADIQTIANIE NIIADTE EEDNANNEQ

11323536
81321023
11322111
11322120
11321159
11323190
81322014
81323040
81322017
11322154
11323521
11321150
11323032
11321088
11323096
11323197
11321270
11322144
11323204
11323364
11323456
11323522
81323013
11321010
11321261
81322007
11321043
11321062
11322012
11323214
31324033
11323560
11323129
11322153
11323041
11323328
11322009
11323453
11322097
81323006
11323491
11322039
11323146
11323401
11321011
11323228
11323546
11323060

14129959NaR

11313899
81311084
11312270
11312275
11311538
11313938
81312006
81313112
81312007
11312263
11313883
11311501
11313836
11311485
11313842
11313935
11311515
11312256
11313947
11313962
11313910
11313903
81313107
11311472
11311510
81312003
11311509
11311534
11312235
11313952
31314061
11313890
11313850
11312260
11313837
11313929
11312239
11313908
11312294
81313104
11313885
11312247
11313848
11313955
11311473
11313939
11313907
11313857

142490929419



LAIS DANTAS DE ARAUJO

LAIS LAURENTINO DA SILVA

LAIS RACHEL LOPES DAMASCENO
LARISSA MENDES DA SILVA TOMAZ
LARISSA TAVARES DE FREITAS

LAVYNIA FABRICIA VAZ DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO SANTOS BEZERRA

LEONARDO AFONSO DA SILVA

LIDIANE CAETANO DE MORAIS

LIZANDRA FREITAS DE BRITO

LUCAS CASSIEL SANTOS LINHARES
LUCAS CERQUEIRA RODRIGUES

LUCAS DANTAS LIMA

LUCAS EDUARDO COSTA DE ALBUQUERQUE
LUCAS FREITAS DE FIGUEIREDO ANDRADE
LUCAS LUIZ DA SILVA CARATEU

LUCAS MONTENEGRO SALGADO

LUCAS MOTA DE LIMA

LUCAS PONTES FERREIRA

LUCAS RANNIER RIBEIRO ANTONINO CARVALHO
LUCAS VALENTE PARRO

LUCIANA MARIA BERNARDO NOBREGA
LUIZ FELIPE DANTAS PEREIRA

MARCELO ITALIANO PEIXOTO

MARCIA PALADINI SCHWANTES

MARCIA VANESSA FAGUNDES DE MELO SOUZA
MARCIO EDUARDO FREIRE SILVA
MARCOS ANDRE ALIXANDRE

MARCOS FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
MARIA BEATRIZ NOBREGA LOPES

MARIA CLARA GALINDO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DOLORES MOREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA QUEIROZ DE MEDEIROS
MARIA FABIANA RODRIGUES VIEIRA
MARIA ISABEL DE PAIVA ROCHA

MARIA JULIANA DE ARRUDA QUEIROGA
MARIA MARIANA DA SILVA CARDOSO
MARIA RAQUEL GUEDES COSTA
MARIANA ALENCAR SA DE LIMA

MARILIA CINTHYA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARILIA GABRIELA SILVA REGO

MARILIA HENRIQUES CAVALCANTE
MARINA NERY DA FONSECA ALVES
MARINA PATRICIO RAMOS NEVES
MARIZA MENDES TEIXEIRA

MARYNA ALVES FIGUEIREDO

MATEUS GONCALVES LIRA

MATEUS MAPURUNGA PINHEIRO

MATUEIIQ MNDDEIA RATIQTA

11323339
11323288
11323422
11323515
11323461
11323494
11323375
11323570
11322077
11323505
11323313
11322042
11323377
11321128
11321035
11321030
11321146
11321055
11323087
31324035
11323123
11322148
11322169
11322156
11322073
11322087
31324014
11321111
11323376
11322182
11322048
11321051
11322158
11322135
11321155
11323404
81322002
11322119
11323514
11322101
11323557
11321194
11321139
11321078
81323034
11322005
11323122
11321265

Q41292nNna

11313918
11313927
11313972
11313881
11313912
11313873
11313970
11313875
11312286
11313898
11313926
11312250
11313967
11311467
11311503
11311544
11311498
11311529
11313862
31314060
11313846
11312259
11312267
11312266
11312284
11312291
31314057
11311533
11313971
11312243
11312252
11311527
11312281
11312297
11311536
11313956
81312001
11312274
11313880
11312268
11313889
11311478
11311495
11311480
81313111
11312238
11313845
11311512

Q41241241NK



MATHEUS SOUZA CORDEIRO
MATHEUS VICTOR SOUSA SOARES
MAYNARA MACELLI PESSOA DE CASTRO
MAYRA CORREIA AZEVEDO

MAYRA MESQUITA DE LIMA

MICHAEL VERISSIMO DA COSTA

MILENA GOMES BARBOSA DA SILVA
MILTON VAMBERTO DE SOUZA NEVES MARQUES
MIRLA LIMA RIBEIRO

MONIQUE ANDRADE BEZERRA
MONIQUE CONSUELO SOUSA PEGADO
MYLENA MARIA CARNEIRO DA SILVA
MYLENA MUNIZ TEOTONIO ALVES
NATHALLIA SANTOS FONSECA

NAYARA BATISTA MARQUES

NEILMA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
NEURYANNE FERREIRA DE JESUS
NICHOLLAS GUIMARAES JAQUES
NICOLE ALMEIDA VENTURA

NILO GOMES DA SILVA NETO
OSMAIR MELO DA SILVA

PALOMA DE ARAUJO CRUZ

PAULO RAFAEL DE LUCENA FERREIRA
PEDRO ROMERO MEDEIROS DO NASCIMENTO SEGU
PETRONIO DE OLIVEIRA BRANDAO
PRISCILA MONIQUE DE MELO VEIGA
PRISCILLA MARINHO CORDEIRO
RAFAEL ALVES FERREIRA SANTOS
RAFAELA ALVES DANTAS

RAFAELA HISLLE MARINHO OLIVEIRA
RAFAELLY SANTANA DA SILVA
RAFHAEL GOMES PAULO

RAISSA DA SILVA SOUSA

RAMIRO ALBUQUERQUE SIMOES BELO
RANIELLY MARIA PAIXAO DA SILVA
RAQUEL DANTAS CAMPOS

RAUL VICTOR ALVES COSTA DE SOUZA
RAVILLA RAIANNI SILVA LEITE
RAYANNE KALINNE NEVES DANTAS
REBECA KELLY GOMES DA SILVA
REBECA SANTANA GOMES

REBECCA VANESSA BANDEIRA RODRIGUES
REINALDO ALVES PEQUENO JUNIOR
RHAYANNE KARLA MONTEIRO MOURA
ROMERO CARNEIRO DE ALBUQUERQUE
RONALDO XAVIER PIMENTEL JUNIOR
RUAN LUIZ PEREIRA CABRAL

RUI BARBOSA MACIEL FILHO

DI ITH INDNANIA NE RADDNQ NIIADTE

11321036
11323361
11322102
11322184
11323567
11323112
11321073
11323061
11323342
11321109
81323002
11323085
11323389
11323559
11322088
11323225
81323054
11321077
11321087
11323108
11323243
11322038
11323512
11321269
11322116
11323338
11321008
11323425
11322086
11323033
81321015
31324007
11322014
11322084
11323393
11321264
11321103
11322068
11322083
11323569
11323408
11321075
11321181
11323381
11322127
11321086
11323565
11323137

1412022727

11311504
11313961
11312277
11312244
11313896
11313870
11311523
11313853
11313920
11311531
81313103
11313861
11313954
11313893
11312292
11313969
81313116
11311522
11311483
11313867
11313960
11312246
11313888
11311514
11312272
11313917
11311471
11313973
11312290
11313838
81311081
31314055
11312236
11312289
11313945
11311511
11311492
11312249
11312288
11313894
11313957
11311524
11311488
11313950
11312279
11311482
11313895
11313844

1412412012



SAMIA MARIA BARROS DE ALMEIDA

SERGIO RENAN MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALFREDO
SHAMMARA ATILA CHAVES ARAUJO

SIBELE QUEIROZ DA SILVA

SIMONE SOARES R. SA L. DE VASCONCELOS
TAIANE OLIVEIRA LIMA DE ANDRADE SILVA

TALLES KENNEDY GOMES BARATA DE OLIVEIRA

TATIANA SILVA BARBOSA

TAYNA ARAUJO DANTAS

TAYRON RAYAN SOBRINHO COSTA
THAINA BATISTA MENDES

THAIS HELENA SCARINCI BRANDAO
THAISE DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO

THALES LINNEKER LOPES DE MORAES
THALES RAONY DO NASCIMENTO LEITE
THALLES EMANNUEL BATISTA PINHEIRO
THALLES RAFAEL DANTAS BATISTA
THAMIRES CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS ALENCAR
THAYSE KALYNE FORMIGA DA SILVA
THIALLE QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
UBERLANDIA ISLANDIA BARBOSA DANTAS
VAGNER LACERDA VASQUEZ

VALERIA PERPETUA EVARISMO TEIXEIRA
VALESKA CRISTINA BULHOES DE SOUZA
VANESSA DE ABREU LIMEIRA FERREIRA
VANESSA LIMA DA CUNHA

VANESSA PEREIRA DELFINO

VICTOR ALEX MONTENEGRO MARINHO
VICTOR COSTA LEMOS

VICTOR HENRIQUE LEITE DE SOUZA
VICTOR MAROJA LIMEIRA BRITO ESPINOLA
VICTORIA JACOME JANUARIO CAVALCANTE
VINICIUS DOS REIS MORGADO BRANCALLIAO
VITOR DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES GUERRA
VITOR FELIX

VITOR VINICIUS HUBER FREIRE

VIVIAN DE SOUZA FREIRE

VIVIANNE CORREIA DOS SANTOS MORAES
WANESSA NATHALY SANTOS DE LIMA
YAGO FERREIRA DA SILVA

YAPONIRA DA SILVA SANTOS
ZENILSON CADE DE ARAUJO

11323136
11323572
11323056
11321178
11323224
11322072
11322181
11321136
11321067
11321037
31324008
11323105
11321019
81322008
11323299
11321052
11321005
11321014
11321191
11323460
11321188
11323341
81322005
81323016
11322146
11323473
11323551
11323300
11322159
11323099
11321041
11323479
11323301
11321185
11323467
11321015
11322060
11321021
11322170
11323298
11321163
81323051
11323132

11313843
11313874
11313858
11311487
11313968
11312283
11312242
11311537
11311518
11311505
31314056
11313865
11311541
81312004
11313923
11311528
11311470
11311475
11311477
11313911
11311476
11313919
81312002
81313102
11312257
11313871
11313886
11313931
11312282
11313864
11311508
11313877
11313932
11311540
11313892
11311474
11312254
11311542
11312265
11313924
11311479
81313114
11313851






